2024 VESTY HOGANS

ALL AROUND
AFTER 400 TARCGETS
0761048 SNYDER BRI AN R 386 AA M LFORD PA
0610118 SLATER JUSTIN T 386 AA Spring Grove PA
1624281 DECKER KATELYNN A 380 AA LDY1 KERSEY PA
1855048 ZI CK BRI AN J 378 AA HALLSTEAD PA
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 377 AA JG.D DANVI LLE PA
2112926 HOYSRADT GARY 377 AA SUBV POUGHQUAG NY
1623805 BRECK |V JOSEPH J 377 AA JR TUNKHANNCOCK PA
1934328 HOOD BRANDON T 377  AA JR ASHLAND PA
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 375 AA S. VT LEBANON PA
2212575 BOWERS JOSEPH T 374 AA JR FI NLEYVI LLE PA
9105292 HEATH BRADLEY J 374  AA Bl NGHAMTI'ON NY
9503938 HOFFMAN JAMES C 372 AA MONTOURSVI LLE PA
0922031 PLUNKETT BI LL 371 AA SUBV MARI ANNA PA
1776300 LOVE JEFFREY 369 AA SUBV ASHLAND PA
0414698 CLARKE THOVAS M 367 AA SUBV STOCKTON NJ
7808471 PASCCE FRANK L 362 AA VET NEW CASTLE PA
1418706 BATESKO RI CHARD J 360 AA SUBV VHI TI NG NJ
1214424 BONSER JACOB RAYMO 359 AA LEH GHTON PA
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 357 AA S. VT CANTON PA
0760082 BRElI GHNER BETHANY 385 A LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMN PA
2213934 DEREMER NI CHCLAS J 380 A JR COGAN STATI ON PA
0113225 RUGE ERI JOHN M 378 A CHEPACHET R
1510762 H PWELL CHRI S 377 A MJURRYSVI LLE PA
3709770 GROSSMAN DONALD SC 376 A_ SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS NY
9911045 MANSOURA | SAAC 373 A LI TTLE FALLS NJ
1211456 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 373 A SHAMOKI N PA
0922032 PLUNKETT MARCY 372 A LDY2 MARI ANNA PA
7905086 CACCI OLA SR DENNI 371 A SUBV BATH PA
1004075 LIPETZ M CHAEL 371 A SUBV NORTHUNMBERLAND PA
1313569 BONSER CAI TLI NE R 370 A LDY1 LEH GHTON PA
4413575 ETCHEN JOEL F 369 A S. VT LI GONI ER PA
2113131 CH ARELLA M CHAEL 369 A FORKED RI VER NJ
8305994 | NvI DI ATO MARC C 369 A VET BASKI NG RI DGE NJ
3505351 GREEN THOVAS A SR 368 A_ SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
8806292 RAY KRIS J 368 A Kl MBERTON PA
7904711 HAMMOND CASSI E 368 A LDY2 SHARPSBURG MD
7909037 CICHELLI DAVID L 367 A VET LElI CESTER NY
9802837 CRABONBKI LARRY J 366 A SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE PA
9300267 BOWERS SCOTT A 366 A TREVORTON PA
1514049 BAUER DUSTI N 366 A SAYLORSBURG PA
9204668 SNYDER W LLI AM N 366 A SUBV HARRI SBURG PA
8305485 LEHVANN JR CHARLES 366 A_ COLONI A NJ
1213455 RYAN MARK 364 A W ND GAP PA
1217020 BARRANCO VI NCENT 364 A SUBV STATEN | SLAND NY
0922503 KREISL JR WAYNE H 364 A SUBV HAZLETON PA
2301500 GRANATA SOFI A E 364 A JR SPOTSWOCD NJ
0410274 HUNTER DEBRA K 363 A LDY1 QUAKERTOWN PA
0512068 PARSON RANDY 363 A SUBV SHI PPENSBURG PA
4426908 LEONI JR EUGENE P 362 A SUBV AMBLER PA
1315129 CLARK CAREY R 362 A SUBV TANNERSVI LLE PA
2068170 BARTON KEITH A 360 A LI TTLE EGG HARBOR NJ
1418520 DUNKLE KENNETH E 358 A KNOX PA
1519549 PADOVANI RAYMOND J 358 A VET BLOOVSBURG NJ
2308483 LEONARD BRYCE T 358 A JG.D HANOVER PA
1312559 LARKIN JEFF A 357 A SUBV JUSTI N TX
1210985 BARGER DENNI S 355 A SUBV FREDERI CK MD
2113584 WLSON Il RICHARD 355 A MOUNT CARMEL PA
8505839 HERB ROGER L 354 A VET HEG NS PA
2409683 RUPERT REM NGTON J 354 A JR CROGHAN NY
1519038 STEVENSON M CHAEL 354 A SUBV FLANDERS NJ



9104679
1940079
9800193
1930802
0811760
2118560
9000951
2415273
1213456
2409813
0616443
2073267

0810717
2111055
2071513
2415922
2112204
1510249
2213476
2212065
4431010
2412479
2304862
2412375
2206552
8000790
4439170
9101492
8702117
9101866
9702559
1771513
1776075
2301587
7804459
9903232
2206547
1210274
9905148
2074480
2206633
1114926
1212157

2413319
2213759
2215474
9700137
2413445
0614831
1510074
2213760
1935790
0614832
2069906
2306560
0760635
2305094
1430119
2304952
9305491
1010440

0760081
4439235
2113085

WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
O CONNER DONALD R
HUNTER E ALLAN
ARNOLD MARK P
HESS JR RI CHARD L
BARTON CAI TLYN A
Bl SHOP ROBERT C
TAVOLARO RAFER C
TAVOLARO SETH G
SKOFF BRI AN

BOYD BENJAM N M
ESHBACH HAYDEN KJ

OVNENS SUSAN M

BUX SOPHI A

BUHAY DYLAN J
PUSTAY STEPHEN W
STANCAVAGE DAVID J
COX CHARLES M
STROBEL SHANE S
RYCHLI K W LLI AM

M ZI KONBKI  JCE
NElI FERT LEONI DAS T
FERRENCE GENE E
WADDI NGTON ANDREW
SHERI DAN FRAN
HOOVER M CHAEL E
SHADEL WAYNE R
COVRCE DAVID J
STONER JAMES W
BATTI STA RCBERT A
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
DUNKLE KAYLA R
DUDECK CASEY L
OHR ALEX W
KUESTNER DI ANA L
LI GATO STEVEN T

DI LORETO STEPHEN J
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
VERNA NI CHOLAS P
KNOWLES EDDI E
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
MALONE EM LY R

HERSHEY JOEL R
ROOF MARSHALL S
HOFFMAN MARK L
WECHSLER JR RONALD
DECKER MARK T
FRYMOYER JEFF J
VELLS BRETT E

ROOF KYLE M
CONVAY JOHN W
WOLFE W LLI AM K
SHULACK SR PATRI CK
ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
LEONI LUKE

KESTLER DAVI D M
QUI CK CHARLOTTE
HOOVER MARK D
BECKER DAVI D

PARSON CATHY
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
SI NGH SUPI NDER

354
353
352
352
348
347
340
338
338
329
305
291

372
368
368
367
365
365
365
365
364
364
364
363
362
362
360
357
357
356
356
353
352
346
346
346
344
342
342
342
340
333
329

358
356
354
353
353
352
348
344
343
342
340
337
334
331
330
326
319
311

354
344
344
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S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

S.JR

LDY2
JR
JR

SUBV

SUBV

S.JR
S. VT
S.JR

JR

SUBV
S. VT

VET
VET

LDY1

VET
LDY2

VET

SUBV
LDY1

JR
JGA.D

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
S.JR
S. VT
LDY1
SUBV

LDY2
S. VT
SUBV

T/ 0O

T/ O

MONTI CELLO
DUSHORE
QUAKERTOWN
LANGHORNE
MECHANI CSBURG
LI TTLE EGG HARBOR
PENNI NGTON
NAZARETH
NAZARETH

BRI DGEPORT

G LBERTSVI LLE
BOYERTOMN

TI CGA

LEVI TTONN
ARl STES
DOYLESTOWN
SHAMCKI N
PORT ALLEGANY
STRAUSSTOMWN
NORTH GRAFTON
WATTSBURG
MANHEI M

EDI SON
LITITZ

NORRI STOMN
TYRONE
THOVPSONTOMWN
VALLEY FORGE
COGAN STATI ON
MANAHAVKI N
AVONMORE
BOYERTOMWN
KNOX

HEG NS
GREENSBURG
BETHLEHEM
MAPLE SHADE
HARLEYSVI LLE
CORACPQOLI S
MALVERN
DRACUT
ELVERSON
BRANCHVI LLE

MANHEI M

SURRY

ROARI NG BRANCH
SCHNECKSVI LLE
KERSEY

MCALI STERVI LLE
NORRI STOMN
SURRY

NEW HOPE

PAXI NOS

HOWELL

VEEST SUNBURY
BATH

AMBLER

GLEN SPEY
TUNKHANNOCK
YORK

MANHEI M

SHI PPENSBURG
W NDBER
SKI' LLMAN

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
NH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NH
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



9505151
2210318
8603677
8007344
4418937
1210056
1313785
3506133
2113012
9600515
4402124
1935275
2417372

2212065
2412479
2210318
2415273
2305094
2073267
2417372

2213934
1623805
1934328
2212575
2111055
2071513
2301500
2412375
2413319
2409683
1935275

1418245
2308483
2213759

2112926
3709770
7905086
0922031
1004075
1776300
3505351
2415922
0414698
9204668
9802837
1510249
1217020
0922503
0512068
1315129
8000790
4426908

HOOVER CLAYTON E
ECKERT NATHANI EL T
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
HARROLD JR WALTON
PI NCH RCBI N
FANTANAROSA CELEST
HORGAN J P

HEM NI TZ SHARCN
LUPI NACCI GENO D
ACl ERNO M CHAEL C
ORKI N ALEX W
HERSHEY JESSA L

RYCHLI K W LLI AM
NEI FERT LEONI DAS T
ECKERT NATHANIEL T
TAVOLARO RAFER C
LEONI LUKE

ESHBACH HAYDEN KJ
HERSHEY JESSA L

DEREMER NI CHOLAS J
BRECK |1V JOSEPH J
HOOD BRANDON T
BOAERS JOSEPH T
BUX SOPHI A

BUHAY DYLAN J
GRANATA SCFI A E
WADDI NGTON ANDREW
HERSHEY JOEL R
RUPERT REM NGTON J
ORKI N ALEX W

BEAVER WESLEY E
LEONARD BRYCE T
ROOF MARSHALL S

HOYSRADT GARY
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
PLUNKETT BI LL

LI PETZ M CHAEL
LOVE JEFFREY

GREEN THOWVAS A SR
PUSTAY STEPHEN W
CLARKE THOVAS M
SNYDER W LLI AM N
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
COX CHARLES M
BARRANCO VI NCENT
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
PARSON RANDY
CLARK CAREY R
HOOVER M CHAEL E
LEONI JR EUGENE P

342
340
337
336
330
330
329
327
327
326
320
302
276

365
364
340
338
331
291
276

380
377
377
374
368
368
364
363
358
354
302

377
358
356

377
376
371
371
371
369
368
367
367
366
366
365
364
364
363
362
362
362

D CRANBERRY TWPS
D S.JR ORELAND
D LDY2 W NDBER
D LDY2 SHOHOLA
D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE
D LDY2 POTTSTOMN
D LDY2 ELVERSON
D S. VT Pl SCATAVAY
D LDY2 BREI NI GSVI LLE
D S. VT STAMFORD
D S. VT SPRI NG GROVE
D JR ASHLAND
D S.JR MANHEI M
SUB JUNI OR
B S.JR NORTH GRAFTON
B S.JR MANHEI M
D S.JR CRELAND
A S.JR NAZARETH
C S.JR AMBLER
A S.JR T/ O BOYERTOMN
D S.JR MANHEI M
JUNI OR
A JR COGAN STATI ON
AA JR TUNKHANNOCK
AA JR ASHLAND
AA JR FI NLEYVI LLE
B JR LEVI TTO/N
B JR ARl STES
A JR SPOTSWOOD
B JR LITITZ
C JR MANHEI M
A JR CROGHAN
D JR ASHLAND
JUNI OR GOLD
AA JG.D DANVI LLE
A JG.D HANOVER
C JG.D SURRY
SUB VETERAN
AA SUBV POUGHQUAG
A SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS
A SUBV BATH
AA SUBV MARI ANNA
A SUBV NORTHUNMBERLAND
AA SUBV ASHLAND
A SUBV Pl TTSGROVE
B SUBV DOYLESTOWN
AA SUBV STOCKTON
A SUBV HARRI SBURG
A SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE
B SUBV PORT ALLEGANY
A SUBV STATEN | SLAND
A SUBV HAZLETON
A SUBV SHI PPENSBURG
A SUBV TANNERSVI LLE
B SUBV TYRONE
A SUBV AMBLER

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
NH

NY

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



1418706
1312559
1210985
1519038
1940079
9800193
1510074
2113085
2069906
2306560
1114926
4418937
9305491

8305994
7909037
7808471
1519549
8702117
9101866
8505839
7804459
9905148

4421405
4413575
4431010
4439170
4414785
9104679
4439235
1935790
9000951
1430119
3506133
9600515
4402124

0760082
1624281
1313569
0410274
1776075
2118560
1212157
2304952

0922032
0810717
7904711
0760081
9903232
8603677
8007344
0760635
1210056
1313785

BATESKO RI CHARD J
LARKI N JEFF A
BARGER DENNI S
STEVENSON M CHAEL
O CONNER DONALD R
HUNTER E ALLAN
VELLS BRETT E

SI NGH SUPI NDER
SHULACK SR PATRI CK
ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
HARRCLD JR WALTON
HOOVER MARK D

I NVI DI ATO MARC C
Cl CHELLI DAVID L
PASCOE FRANK L
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
STONER JAMES W
BATTI STA RCBERT A
HERB ROGER L

OHR ALEX W
JOHNSTON ROBERT A

HOSTETTER SHELDON
ETCHEN JCEL F

M ZI KONBKI  JCOE
SHADEL WAYNE R

FI TCH STEVEN R
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
CONVAY JOHN W

Bl SHOP ROBERT C
KESTLER DAVI D M
HORGAN J P

LUPI NACCI GENO D
AClI ERNO M CHAEL C

BREI GHNER BETHANY
DECKER KATELYNN A
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
HUNTER DEBRA K
DUNKLE KAYLA R
BARTON CAI TLYN A
MALONE EM LY R
QUI CK CHARLOTTE

PLUNKETT MARCY
ONENS SUSAN M
HAMMOND CASSI E
PARSON CATHY
KUESTNER DI ANA L
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
PI NCH RCBI N
FANTANAROSA CELEST

360
357
355
354
353
352
348
344
340
337
333
330
319

369
367
362
358
357
356
354
346
342

375
369
364
360
357
354
344
343
340
330
327
326
320

385
380
370
363
352
347
329
326

372
372
368
354
346
337
336
334
330
329
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

WHI TI NG
JUSTI N
FREDERI CK
FLANDERS
DUSHORE
QUAKERTOWN
NORRI STOMN
SKI LLVAN
HOWEL L

VEST SUNBURY
ELVERSON
NEW ENTERPRI SE
YORK

BASKI NG RI DGE
LEI CESTER
NEW CASTLE
BLOOVSBURG
COGAN STATI ON
MANAHAVKI N
HEG NS
GREENSBURG
CORACPQOLI S

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

LEBANON

LI GONI ER
WATTSBURG
THOVPSONTOMWN
CANTON

MONTI CELLO
W NDBER

NEW HOPE
PENNI NGTON
GLEN SPEY

Pl SCATAVAY
STAMFORD
SPRI NG GROVE

ABBOTTSTOMN
KERSEY

LEH GHTON
QUAKERTOVWN

KNOX

LI TTLE EGG HARBOR
BRANCHVI LLE
TUNKHANNOCK

MARI ANNA

TI OGA
SHARPSBURG
SHI PPENSBURG
BETHLEHEM

W NDBER
SHOHOLA

BATH
POTTSTOMN
ELVERSON

TX

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



2113012 HEM NI TZ SHARON 327 D LDY2 BREI NI GSVI LLE PA



